1792 ECCW
Narrow Linewidth CW External Cavity Laser Diode
Features
Seismic sensor applications
Interferometry
Spectroscopy
Lidar
Optical test and instrumentation

40 1545.32
Example: 1792-SMF-043-10-50-FA: ECCW, SMF fi ber pigtail, ITU channel 43, 1542.94 nm, 10 mW minimum output power, 50kHz linewidth, FC/APC optical connector
Ordering Information
1792 - SMF - WWW - 10 - 50 - ZZ
1792 - PMF - WWW - 10 - 50 - ZZ
1792 - SMF - WWW - 15 - 50 - ZZ
1792 - PMF - WWW - 15 - 50 - ZZ
Family Name
Fiber Pigtail
SMF: Single Mode Fiber
PMF: Polarization Maintaining Fiber
Wavelength
(Use Numbering from ITU Channel Chart Above)
Minimum Optical Power
10: 10 mW
15: 15 mW
Linewidth
10: 10 kHz
50: 50 kHz
Connector
FA: FC/APC
SA: SC/APC
Analog Lasers & Photodiodes